"

In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 4 6.5 of
the Insolvency {(England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and
Sections 95 & 99 of the

LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

g

Companies House

LT
Company details COMPANIES HOUSE
N nnonHun —

Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full ‘S W Bars (UK} Limited

bold black capitais.

|

Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) Stuart

Surname Garner

Liquidator’s address

Building name/number * Tugby Orchards

Street [Wood Lane
|
Post town ‘ Tugby
County/Region [ Leicestershire
oot [L[e[7] [owlw]
Country L

Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s} |

© Other liquidator

Surname |

/

Use this section 1o tell us about
another liguidator.

Liguidator's address

/

Building name/number |

/

@ Gther liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

another liquidator.

Street | /
| ~
Post town ( /
County/Region |
Postcode Iir |—— rﬁ |—‘ ’_ ’_
Country / ‘

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date Fola  Tofu  T2lolife

=

Statement of affairs

rn' attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

ﬂ Sign and date

Liguidator's signature | Signature
R p—— X
Signature date Wl?; WW HWFW

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

BEesenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name
Stu Garner

E Where to send

Company name ,
r Gamer Advisory Ltd

Address
r Tugby Orchards

rWood Lane

-

’ Post town

Tugby

County/Region . .
Leicestershire

Fuuntry

|T3x

r!e\ephnne

mecklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the
follwing:

The company name and number match the
ET/iﬂ‘form.':l‘fion held on the public Register.
D)am have attached the required documents.

You have signed the form.

q)u may return this form to any Companies House

address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

]—"“"— {T[? FFWF ’?’— HFurther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 6.3

Statement of Affairs
(TITLE)

Statement as to affairs of S W Bars (UK) Limited
Company No. 08900218

e
on the / 4 20 %eing a date not more than 14 days
before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

1 believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full name. —L':) hM:M“‘. -k o 5!"\1}/1\




S W Bars (UK) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 January 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors o 7 NL

Signature Q- Date 2\ '~ K

—

JL A




S W Bars (UK) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 January 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
E
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
o ~NIL
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
_ __NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) _ NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
B NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) e NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
HMRC 62,433.12
S 62,433.12
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (62,433.12)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors - © (62,433.12)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
B} _ _ ~100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members . (82,533.12)

Signature % Date_ 21— 12-17




00°80 2102 Jeqwadaq ¥l 60°G102 18A TS 84l €40 | abed

% aineubis

ZV'EEr'e9 Bujjelo) sapug |
ZL'EE¥'Z9 ZZ\ 863N ‘apseomsN ‘uojuaqbuoT ‘malA Yed uoag ‘NHOI OHINH 00HD
3 ssauppy aweN Ray

siajipaiy Auedwon - g
payiwIT (MN) sied M S



0C-80 £10Z aquiadaq | 60'G10Z J8A DS SdI £ o Z abey

{@v ainmeubig

000 00’0 000 Buljjeio] salug o

3 210) 3 sasun 3 Joid ssalppy aweN Koy

sJojoali R seakojdw] -~ siojipaig Auedwo) -~ g
payiwn {(3N) sieg M S



00°80 4102 Jaqwadaq ¥1 60'G10Z "J3A TIDS 8dl £ o ¢ abed

/@r ainyeublg

000 Bujeyo] sauly

ssalppy aweN Aoy

$103}Ipal) JaWNnsuo) - sicypaln Auedwon - zg
pajiu (Mn) s1eg M S



LO'80 L10Z 19qusdaq ¥| 0L0Z #9A 0S8 sdl i Jo | abed

% ainjeubig

00°001 00°0 ool co’l Buiyejo] saug AdeulpaQ )

00°001 000 0oL 007} feuipio arv ¥/9 'PIRYPIOD UORNS 's8¥EQ IN0H '8s0[D ABIpUAM /1L ybuig plweseygan  00SH

saleyg  anjep
dn preqd dn pajes 10 'ON JeusjwoN adA) SSAUPPY alueN Aoy

siapjoyaieyg - 9
paywi (MnN) sleg M S



